
CAFFÉ LATTE 
CAPPUCCINO
CARAMEL MACCHIATO
MOCHA
AMERICANO

TALL

£2.90
£2.90
£3.55
£3.25
£2.60

GRANDE

£3.20
£3.20
£3.80
£3.55
£2.90

VENTI

£3.50
£3.50
£4.10
£3.85
£3.10

ESPRESSO 
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO

SOLO

£2.00
£2.10

DOPPIO

£2.25
£2.35

FLAT WHITE

SHORT

£2.90

STARBUCKS
COFFEE

HOT CHOCOLATE 
ENGLISH TEA
HERBAL TEA
CHAI LATTE

TALL

£3.15
£1.20
£1.20
£3.25

GRANDE

£3.40
£1.50
£1.50
£3.55

VENTI

£3.65
£1.80
£1.80
£3.87

STARBUCKS
HOT DRINKS

ICED CAFFÉ LATTE 
ICED CARAMEL MACCHIATO
ICED MOCHA
ICED AMERICANO
ICED CHAI LATTE

TALL

£2.90
£3.55
£3.25
£2.60
£3.25

GRANDE

£3.20
£3.80
£3.55
£2.90
£3.55

STARBUCKS
COLD DRINKS

COFFEE 
CARAMEL
STRAWBERRIES & CREAM
MOCHA

TALL

£3.55
£3.85
£3.85
£3.85

GRANDE

£3.85
£4.05
£4.05
£4.05

STARBUCKS
FRAPPUCCINO

OAT AND SOY MILK AVAILABLE

SWITCH TO A REUSABLE
CUP TO SAVE 25P!

.......................................................

.......................................................

NACHOS*
With Cheese, Salsa, Guacamole,  
Sour Cream & Jalapeños

£4.95

QUORN NUGGETS*
6 Quorn Nuggets with a choice 
of Sauce

£3.75

OTHER FOOD

MOZZARELLA PIZZA* 
PEPPERONI PIZZA
CHICKEN PIZZA
VEGETABLE PIZZA*
SHEEZE PIZZA*

£5.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95

PIZZA

*Food prepared in the same area 
  as dairy/meat products

VEGETARIAN VEGAN
VEGAN OPTION AVAILABLE
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