





STARBUCKS COFFEE



	TALL	GRANDE	VENTI
CAFFÉ LATTE	£2.90	£3.20	£3.50
CAPPUCCINO	£2.90	£3.20	£3.50
CARAMEL MACCHIATO	£3.55	£3.80	£4.10
MOCHA	£3.25	£3.55	£3.85
AMERICANO	£2.60	£2.90	£3.10

SHORT

FLAT WHITE £2.90

SOLO DOPPIO

ESPRESSO £2.00 £2.25 ESPRESSO MACCHIATO £2.10 £2.35

STARBUCKS HOT DRINKS

	IALL	GRANDE	VENII
HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.15	£3.40	£3.65
ENGLISH TEA	£1.20	£1.50	£1.80
HERBAL TEA	£1.20	£1.50	£1.80
CHAI LATTE	£3.25	£3.55	£3.87

STARBUCKS COLD DRINKS

	· ALL	GIVAITE
ICED CAFFÉ LATTE	£2.90	£3.20
ICED CARAMEL MACCHIATO	£3.55	£3.80
ICED MOCHA	£3.25	£3.55
ICED AMERICANO	£2.60	£2.90
ICED CHAI LATTE	£3.25	£3.55

STARBUCKS FRAPPUCCINO

COFFEE	£3.55	£3.85
CARAMEL	£3.85	£4.05
STRAWBERRIES & CREAM	£3.85	£4.05
MOCHA	£3.85	£4.05

GRANDE

OAT AND SOY MILK AVAILABLE

SWITCH TO A REUSABLE CUP TO SAVE 25P!

PIZZA

MOZZARELLA PIZZA* ♥	£5.95
PEPPERONI PIZZA	£6.95
CHICKEN PIZZA	£6.95
VEGETABLE PIZZA* V⁵ V°EO	£6.95
SHEEZE PIZZA* V∕E	£6.95

OTHER FOOD

NACHOS* V VEO £4.95 With Cheese, Salsa, Guacamole, Sour Cream & Jalapeños

QUORN NUGGETS* VE £3.75
6 Quorn Nuggets with a choice of Sauce

*Food prepared in the same area as dairy/meat products

✓ VEGETARIAN✓ E VEGAN✓ EO VEGAN OPTION AVAILABLE



